
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Olson Moses Lake 5545 41 M 1 40-50 0:19:49.5 0:19:50.2 6:24/M

2 Erik Ramirez Othello 5557 20 M 1 1-21 0:22:11.4 0:22:13.2 7:09/M

3 Tom Scheffer Pasco 5558 40 M 2 40-50 0:25:54.0 0:26:05.7 8:21/M

4 Terrance Miller Moses Lake 5532 11 M 2 1-21 0:26:00.2 0:26:03.1 8:23/M

5 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 785 12 M 3 1-21 0:26:00.4 0:26:04.7 8:23/M

6 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 795 40 M 3 40-50 0:26:05.0 0:26:11.4 8:25/M

7 Steve Vela Moses Lake 5537 52 M 1 51-99 0:26:05.9 0:26:08.6 8:25/M

8 Monica Horn Moses Lake 766 43 F 1 35-45 0:26:50.7 0:26:54.4 8:39/M

9 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 773 46 F 1 46-59 0:27:14.8 0:27:22.2 8:47/M

10 Ellie Mayo Moses Lake 733 15 F 1 1-25 0:27:35.6 0:27:52.3 8:54/M

11 Mercedes Valdez Moses lake 741 25 F 2 1-25 0:27:43.2 0:27:50.2 8:56/M

12 Janeth Ramos Othello 734 20 F 3 1-25 0:27:43.6 0:28:03.3 8:56/M

13 Barry Lawson Moses Lake 5570 43 M 4 40-50 0:27:56.5 0:28:08.8 9:01/M

14 Danny Spies Moses lake 791 26 M 1 22-39 0:28:07.3 0:28:13.9 9:04/M

15 Zachary Griffith Moses lake 5530 10 M 4 1-21 0:28:46.2 0:29:05.4 9:17/M

16 Atsumi Goto Moses Lake 738 24 F 4 1-25 0:29:05.1 0:29:22.5 9:23/M

17 Jack Thompson Moses Lake 5543 9 M 5 1-21 0:29:59.6 0:30:20.5 9:40/M

18 Ashton Fisk Moses Lake 5512 10 M 6 1-21 0:30:07.4 0:30:35.9 9:43/M

19 Addison Nighswonger Moses Lake 5515 7 F 5 1-25 0:30:08.5 0:30:11.1 9:43/M

20 Bob Binford Oak Harbor 5542 21 M 7 1-21 0:30:13.2 0:30:34.9 9:45/M

21 Caleb Dickinson Moses Lake 5527 8 M 8 1-21 0:30:13.8 0:30:30.7 9:45/M

22 Cyndi Dickinson Moses Lake 768 44 F 2 35-45 0:30:17.5 0:30:34.9 9:46/M

23 Doug Stanford Moses Lake 729 50 M 5 40-50 0:30:19.1 0:30:47.2 9:47/M

24 Matthew Sanzone Moses Lake 5501 48 M 6 40-50 0:30:21.0 0:30:30.2 9:47/M

25 Kellie Hesse Moses Lake 756 36 F 3 35-45 0:30:22.1 0:30:35.8 9:48/M

26 Carter Beus Pasco 5568 9 M 9 1-21 0:30:44.4 0:30:51.7 9:55/M

27 Isidra Hernande Moses Lake 746 30 F 1 26-34 0:31:03.7 0:31:18.5 10:01/M

28 Alli Stewart Moses Lake 742 26 F 2 26-34 0:31:46.9 0:31:57.3 10:15/M

29 Nick Stewart Moses Lake 790 24 M 2 22-39 0:31:50.6 0:32:00.5 10:16/M

30 Liam O'Shea Moses Lake 5511 7 M 10 1-21 0:32:03.0 0:32:13.2 10:20/M

31 Christian O'Shea Moses Lake 5500 47 M 7 40-50 0:32:09.2 0:32:19.9 10:22/M

32 Bryn O'Shea Moses lake 5508 10 F 6 1-25 0:32:10.1 0:32:16.9 10:23/M

33 JJ Sims Moses Lake 5531 10 M 11 1-21 0:32:40.3 0:32:55.7 10:32/M

34 Lori DeLeon Moses Lake 744 28 F 3 26-34 0:32:41.0 0:33:01.7 10:33/M

35 Heidi Meier Moses Lake 777 49 F 2 46-59 0:32:53.2 0:33:07.6 10:36/M

36 Grady Green Moses Lake 5523 5 M 12 1-21 0:33:14.7 0:33:34.1 10:43/M

37 Irie Baker Maple Valley 5563 9 F 7 1-25 0:33:19.9 0:33:25.8 10:45/M

38 Jacob Law Moses Lake 789 16 M 13 1-21 0:33:21.2 0:33:26.5 10:45/M

39 Ellyse Green Moses Lake 5516 8 F 8 1-25 0:33:22.1 0:33:41.8 10:46/M

40 Jason Green Moses Lake 796 41 M 8 40-50 0:33:22.6 0:33:42.5 10:46/M

41 Tanner Webb Moses Lake 5525 7 M 14 1-21 0:33:31.4 0:33:33.8 10:49/M

42 Mako Soejima Moses Lake 736 24 F 9 1-25 0:33:53.5 0:34:10.8 10:56/M

43 Holly Thompson Moses Lake 764 40 F 4 35-45 0:34:33.7 0:35:01.5 11:09/M

44 Shani Law Moses Lake 771 45 F 5 35-45 0:34:47.8 0:34:53.3 11:13/M

45 Michelle Hochstetler Moses Lake 5519 12 F 10 1-25 0:34:54.1 0:35:11.7 11:15/M

46 Jay Dickinson Moses Lake 5504 51 M 2 51-99 0:34:54.9 0:35:12.5 11:15/M

47 Scott Griffith Moses Lake 798 43 M 9 40-50 0:36:26.0 0:36:51.9 11:45/M

48 Sara Palmer Moses Lake 761 39 F 6 35-45 0:36:49.3 0:36:54.1 11:53/M

49 Amanda Maxwell Moses Lake 737 24 F 11 1-25 0:36:51.7 0:37:05.5 11:53/M

Saturday, April 04, 2015
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall Finish List

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2015

5K Overall Page 1 pf 12



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
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50 Samantha Marthini Moses Lake 792 22 F 12 1-25 0:36:52.3 0:37:05.5 11:54/M

51 Elliot McAtee Moses Lake 787 13 M 15 1-21 0:37:28.8 0:37:46.5 12:05/M

52 Monica McAtee Moses Lake 765 42 F 7 35-45 0:37:41.5 0:37:58.6 12:09/M

53 Dora Gomez Moses Lake 776 48 F 3 46-59 0:38:32.9 0:38:38.6 12:26/M

54 Sydney Griffith Moses Lake 5520 12 F 13 1-25 0:38:42.3 0:39:09.2 12:29/M

55 Angie Griffith Moses Lake 767 43 F 8 35-45 0:39:21.8 0:39:48.9 12:42/M

56 Josie Miller Moses Lake 5517 9 F 14 1-25 0:39:41.1 0:39:55.7 12:48/M

57 Philip Simons Moses Lake 5505 57 M 3 51-99 0:39:44.7 0:39:58.5 12:49/M

58 Nicole Hellewen Moses Lake 5571 12 F 15 1-25 0:42:38.9 0:43:05.1 13:45/M

59 Jaydyn Johnson Moses Lake 788 13 M 16 1-21 0:42:47.1 0:43:17.9 13:48/M

60 Tina Jewel Moses Lake 762 40 F 9 35-45 0:42:57.5 0:43:23.9 13:51/M

61 Alicia Serrato Moses Lake 740 25 F 16 1-25 0:43:01.2 0:43:35.8 13:53/M

62 Misha Fisk Moses Lake 755 36 F 10 35-45 0:43:09.8 0:43:43.8 13:55/M

63 Drayson Nighswonger Moses Lake 5524 6 M 17 1-21 0:43:10.5 0:43:12.3 13:55/M

64 Nancy McGowan Moses Lake 758 37 F 11 35-45 0:43:14.4 0:43:47.1 13:57/M

65 Jennifer Webb Moses Lake 772 45 F 12 35-45 0:43:25.9 0:43:33.5 14:00/M

66 Patrick Webb Moses Lake 5528 9 M 18 1-21 0:43:29.2 0:43:32.1 14:02/M

67 Rebecca Johnson Moses Lake 753 34 F 4 26-34 0:43:45.8 0:44:15.5 14:07/M

68 Tana Geiss Moses Lake 778 54 F 4 46-59 0:43:50.6 0:44:08.5 14:08/M

69 Bianca Schwab Moses Lake 5573 21 F 17 1-25 0:44:08.1 0:44:21.4 14:14/M

70 Tyler Knapp Moses Lake 5574 20 M 19 1-21 0:44:09.3 0:44:22.8 14:15/M

71 Evelynn Mcclintick Moses Lake 5507 5 F 18 1-25 0:44:11.1 0:44:20.8 14:15/M

72 Darrel Jensen Moses Lake 793 30 M 3 22-39 0:44:42.9 0:45:24.5 14:25/M

73 Lacey Jensen Moses Lake 745 29 F 5 26-34 0:44:44.1 0:45:25.3 14:26/M

74 Connor Waite Pullman 5560 7 M 20 1-21 0:46:40.9 0:46:53.3 15:03/M

75 Luny-Renee Sol-Waite Pullman 5559 39 F 13 35-45 0:46:41.7 0:46:54.8 15:04/M

76 Stephanie Meade Moses Lake 752 34 F 6 26-34 0:46:51.6 0:47:31.3 15:07/M

77 Samuel O'Shea Moses Lake 5510 7 M 21 1-21 0:46:57.2 0:47:07.4 15:09/M

78 Katie Carroll Moses Lake 5514 6 F 19 1-25 0:47:26.2 0:47:49.8 15:18/M

79 Natalie Moriarty Moses Lake 747 31 F 7 26-34 0:47:27.0 0:47:50.6 15:18/M

80 Rubena Cela Moses Lake 735 23 F 20 1-25 0:48:14.9 0:48:44.6 15:34/M

81 Sara Taylor Moses Lake 781 62 F 1 60-99 0:48:17.3 0:48:44.6 15:35/M

82 Lynn Mackey Moses Lake 782 63 F 2 60-99 0:48:40.0 0:48:59.1 15:42/M

83 Jax Johnson Moses Lake 784 5 M 22 1-21 0:48:58.9 0:49:28.4 15:48/M

84 Brian Johnson Moses Lake 794 34 M 4 22-39 0:48:58.9 0:49:29.6 15:48/M

85 Deana McGowan Moses Lake 775 47 F 5 46-59 0:49:23.9 0:49:53.8 15:56/M

86 Jason McGowan Moses Lake 5503 49 M 10 40-50 0:49:32.8 0:50:01.3 15:59/M

87 Liam McGowan Moses Lake 5522 2 M 23 1-21 0:49:33.8 0:50:02.5 15:59/M

88 Calan Thomas Moses Lake 5521 1 M 24 1-21 0:49:37.3 0:50:02.1 16:00/M

89 Kaylee Thomas Moses Lake 743 28 F 8 26-34 0:49:37.6 0:50:02.3 16:00/M

90 Mia DeLeon Moses lake 731 14 F 21 1-25 0:52:06.8 0:52:46.7 16:48/M

91 Rebekah Baker Maple Valley 5564 7 F 22 1-25 0:52:43.9 0:52:45.3 17:00/M

92 Megan Beus Pasco 5569 7 F 23 1-25 0:52:50.5 0:52:54.4 17:03/M

93 Lois Hubbard Odessa 780 55 F 6 46-59 0:52:59.1 0:53:40.3 17:05/M

94 Stephanie DeVall Moses lake 750 33 F 9 26-34 0:53:00.3 0:53:42.5 17:06/M

95 Dennis Hubbard Odessa 5506 58 M 4 51-99 0:53:02.5 0:53:43.3 17:06/M

96 Esther Baker Maple Valley 5566 3 F 24 1-25 0:53:06.6 0:53:19.8 17:08/M

97 Christine Baker Maple Valley 5562 37 F 14 35-45 0:53:07.3 0:53:19.8 17:08/M

98 Ellie Baker Maple Valley 5565 3 F 25 1-25 0:53:07.9 0:53:21.6 17:08/M

99 Skylar McKinsey Moses Lake 5540 5 M 25 1-21 0:53:38.5 0:53:53.9 17:18/M

100 Pamela Petry-McKinsey Moses Lake 5539 51 F 7 46-59 0:53:38.7 0:53:53.9 17:18/M

101 Jenny Nighswonger Moses Lake 760 38 F 15 35-45 0:53:50.5 0:54:22.5 17:22/M

102 Dawn Sandhop Moses Lake 5600 43 F 16 35-45 0:53:51.3 0:54:22.7 17:22/M

103 Arna Johnson Moses Lake 779 54 F 8 46-59 0:54:21.6 0:54:47.4 17:32/M
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104 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake 749 33 F 10 26-34 0:54:22.0 0:54:47.2 17:32/M

105 Kristin Kilmer Moses Lake 759 37 F 17 35-45 0:55:38.7 0:56:22.5 17:57/M

106 JoAnn Hundtoft Moses Lake 763 40 F 18 35-45 0:55:39.2 0:56:21.7 17:57/M

107 Donna Brewington Moses Lake 770 45 F 19 35-45 0:55:41.0 0:56:24.3 17:58/M

108 Andrew Rowley Moses Lake 5526 8 M 26 1-21 0:56:28.1 0:57:01.9 18:13/M

109 Carson Ray Ephrata 5509 2 M 27 1-21 0:56:51.9 0:57:26.8 18:20/M

110 Kayley Ray Ephrata 5513 5 F 26 1-25 0:56:53.1 0:57:27.3 18:21/M

111 Leigh Ray Ephrata 757 36 F 20 35-45 0:56:53.3 0:57:27.6 18:21/M

112 Jason Ray Ephrata 797 41 M 11 40-50 0:56:54.6 0:57:26.6 18:21/M

113 Debbie Talbot Moses Lake 769 45 F 21 35-45 0:58:31.6 0:59:09.5 18:53/M

114 Hunter Talbot Moses Lake 786 13 M 28 1-21 0:58:32.8 0:59:09.5 18:53/M

115 Avery Johnson Moses Lake 5601 3 F 27 1-25 0:58:33.2 0:59:53.1 18:53/M

116 Stacia Johnson Moses Lake 748 31 F 11 26-34 0:58:33.9 0:59:53.5 18:53/M

117 Allie Johnson Moses Lake 5602 1 F 28 1-25 0:58:35.1 0:59:53.3 18:54/M

118 Angela Quintanilla Moses Lake 754 35 F 22 35-45 0:58:57.9 0:59:14.3 19:01/M

119 Keeley Sims Moses Lake 5518 10 F 29 1-25 0:59:00.0 0:59:15.2 19:02/M

120 Kendra Dailey Moses Lake 5572 41 F 23 35-45 1:05:00.4 1:05:09.5 20:58/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ellie Mayo Moses Lake 733 15 3 0:27:35.6 0:27:52.3 8:54/M

2 Mercedes Valdez Moses lake 741 25 4 0:27:43.2 0:27:50.2 8:56/M

3 Janeth Ramos Othello 734 20 5 0:27:43.6 0:28:03.3 8:56/M

4 Atsumi Goto Moses Lake 738 24 6 0:29:05.1 0:29:22.5 9:23/M

5 Addison Nighswonger Moses Lake 5515 7 7 0:30:08.5 0:30:11.1 9:43/M

6 Bryn O'Shea Moses lake 5508 10 12 0:32:10.1 0:32:16.9 10:23/M

7 Irie Baker Maple Valley 5563 9 15 0:33:19.9 0:33:25.8 10:45/M

8 Ellyse Green Moses Lake 5516 8 16 0:33:22.1 0:33:41.8 10:46/M

9 Mako Soejima Moses Lake 736 24 17 0:33:53.5 0:34:10.8 10:56/M

10 Michelle Hochstetler Moses Lake 5519 12 20 0:34:54.1 0:35:11.7 11:15/M

11 Amanda Maxwell Moses Lake 737 24 22 0:36:51.7 0:37:05.5 11:53/M

12 Samantha Marthini Moses Lake 792 22 23 0:36:52.3 0:37:05.5 11:54/M

13 Sydney Griffith Moses Lake 5520 12 26 0:38:42.3 0:39:09.2 12:29/M

14 Josie Miller Moses Lake 5517 9 28 0:39:41.1 0:39:55.7 12:48/M

15 Nicole Hellewen Moses Lake 5571 12 29 0:42:38.9 0:43:05.1 13:45/M

16 Alicia Serrato Moses Lake 740 25 31 0:43:01.2 0:43:35.8 13:53/M
17 Bianca Schwab Moses Lake 5573 21 37 0:44:08.1 0:44:21.4 14:14/M

18 Evelynn Mcclintick Moses Lake 5507 5 38 0:44:11.1 0:44:20.8 14:15/M

19 Katie Carroll Moses Lake 5514 6 42 0:47:26.2 0:47:49.8 15:18/M

20 Rubena Cela Moses Lake 735 23 44 0:48:14.9 0:48:44.6 15:34/M

21 Mia DeLeon Moses lake 731 14 49 0:52:06.8 0:52:46.7 16:48/M

22 Rebekah Baker Maple Valley 5564 7 50 0:52:43.9 0:52:45.3 17:00/M

23 Megan Beus Pasco 5569 7 51 0:52:50.5 0:52:54.4 17:03/M

24 Esther Baker Maple Valley 5566 3 54 0:53:06.6 0:53:19.8 17:08/M

25 Ellie Baker Maple Valley 5565 3 56 0:53:07.9 0:53:21.6 17:08/M

26 Kayley Ray Ephrata 5513 5 65 0:56:53.1 0:57:27.3 18:21/M

27 Avery Johnson Moses Lake 5601 3 68 0:58:33.2 0:59:53.1 18:53/M

28 Allie Johnson Moses Lake 5602 1 70 0:58:35.1 0:59:53.3 18:54/M

29 Keeley Sims Moses Lake 5518 10 72 0:59:00.0 0:59:15.2 19:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Isidra Hernande Moses Lake 746 30 10 0:31:03.7 0:31:18.5 10:01/M

2 Alli Stewart Moses Lake 742 26 11 0:31:46.9 0:31:57.3 10:15/M

3 Lori DeLeon Moses Lake 744 28 13 0:32:41.0 0:33:01.7 10:33/M

4 Rebecca Johnson Moses Lake 753 34 35 0:43:45.8 0:44:15.5 14:07/M

5 Lacey Jensen Moses Lake 745 29 39 0:44:44.1 0:45:25.3 14:26/M

6 Stephanie Meade Moses Lake 752 34 41 0:46:51.6 0:47:31.3 15:07/M

7 Natalie Moriarty Moses Lake 747 31 43 0:47:27.0 0:47:50.6 15:18/M

8 Kaylee Thomas Moses Lake 743 28 48 0:49:37.6 0:50:02.3 16:00/M

9 Stephanie DeVall Moses lake 750 33 53 0:53:00.3 0:53:42.5 17:06/M
10 Stephanie Johnson Moses Lake 749 33 61 0:54:22.0 0:54:47.2 17:32/M

11 Stacia Johnson Moses Lake 748 31 69 0:58:33.9 0:59:53.5 18:53/M

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2015

5K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, April 04, 2015

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 25 and Under

Female 26 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Monica Horn Moses Lake 766 43 1 0:26:50.7 0:26:54.4 8:39/M

2 Cyndi Dickinson Moses Lake 768 44 8 0:30:17.5 0:30:34.9 9:46/M

3 Kellie Hesse Moses Lake 756 36 9 0:30:22.1 0:30:35.8 9:48/M

4 Holly Thompson Moses Lake 764 40 18 0:34:33.7 0:35:01.5 11:09/M

5 Shani Law Moses Lake 771 45 19 0:34:47.8 0:34:53.3 11:13/M

6 Sara Palmer Moses Lake 761 39 21 0:36:49.3 0:36:54.1 11:53/M

7 Monica McAtee Moses Lake 765 42 24 0:37:41.5 0:37:58.6 12:09/M
8 Angie Griffith Moses Lake 767 43 27 0:39:21.8 0:39:48.9 12:42/M

9 Tina Jewel Moses Lake 762 40 30 0:42:57.5 0:43:23.9 13:51/M

10 Misha Fisk Moses Lake 755 36 32 0:43:09.8 0:43:43.8 13:55/M

11 Nancy McGowan Moses Lake 758 37 33 0:43:14.4 0:43:47.1 13:57/M

12 Jennifer Webb Moses Lake 772 45 34 0:43:25.9 0:43:33.5 14:00/M

13 Luny-Renee Sol-Waite Pullman 5559 39 40 0:46:41.7 0:46:54.8 15:04/M

14 Christine Baker Maple Valley 5562 37 55 0:53:07.3 0:53:19.8 17:08/M

15 Jenny Nighswonger Moses Lake 760 38 58 0:53:50.5 0:54:22.5 17:22/M

16 Dawn Sandhop Moses Lake 5600 43 59 0:53:51.3 0:54:22.7 17:22/M

17 Kristin Kilmer Moses Lake 759 37 62 0:55:38.7 0:56:22.5 17:57/M

18 JoAnn Hundtoft Moses Lake 763 40 63 0:55:39.2 0:56:21.7 17:57/M

19 Donna Brewington Moses Lake 770 45 64 0:55:41.0 0:56:24.3 17:58/M

20 Leigh Ray Ephrata 757 36 66 0:56:53.3 0:57:27.6 18:21/M

21 Debbie Talbot Moses Lake 769 45 67 0:58:31.6 0:59:09.5 18:53/M

22 Angela Quintanilla Moses Lake 754 35 71 0:58:57.9 0:59:14.3 19:01/M

23 Kendra Dailey Moses Lake 5572 41 73 1:05:00.4 1:05:09.5 20:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 773 46 2 0:27:14.8 0:27:22.2 8:47/M

2 Heidi Meier Moses Lake 777 49 14 0:32:53.2 0:33:07.6 10:36/M

3 Dora Gomez Moses Lake 776 48 25 0:38:32.9 0:38:38.6 12:26/M

4 Tana Geiss Moses Lake 778 54 36 0:43:50.6 0:44:08.5 14:08/M

5 Deana McGowan Moses Lake 775 47 47 0:49:23.9 0:49:53.8 15:56/M

6 Lois Hubbard Odessa 780 55 52 0:52:59.1 0:53:40.3 17:05/M
7 Pamela Petry-McKinsey Moses Lake 5539 51 57 0:53:38.7 0:53:53.9 17:18/M

8 Arna Johnson Moses Lake 779 54 60 0:54:21.6 0:54:47.4 17:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sara Taylor Moses Lake 781 62 45 0:48:17.3 0:48:44.6 15:35/M

2 Lynn Mackey Moses Lake 782 63 46 0:48:40.0 0:48:59.1 15:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Erik Ramirez Othello 5557 20 2 0:22:11.4 0:22:13.2 7:09/M

2 Terrance Miller Moses Lake 5532 11 4 0:26:00.2 0:26:03.1 8:23/M

3 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 785 12 5 0:26:00.4 0:26:04.7 8:23/M

4 Zachary Griffith Moses lake 5530 10 10 0:28:46.2 0:29:05.4 9:17/M

5 Jack Thompson Moses Lake 5543 9 11 0:29:59.6 0:30:20.5 9:40/M

6 Ashton Fisk Moses Lake 5512 10 12 0:30:07.4 0:30:35.9 9:43/M

7 Bob Binford Oak Harbor 5542 21 13 0:30:13.2 0:30:34.9 9:45/M

8 Caleb Dickinson Moses Lake 5527 8 14 0:30:13.8 0:30:30.7 9:45/M

9 Carter Beus Pasco 5568 9 17 0:30:44.4 0:30:51.7 9:55/M

Female 46 to 59

Female 60 and Over

Female 35 to 45

Male 21 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

10 Liam O'Shea Moses Lake 5511 7 19 0:32:03.0 0:32:13.2 10:20/M

11 JJ Sims Moses Lake 5531 10 21 0:32:40.3 0:32:55.7 10:32/M

12 Grady Green Moses Lake 5523 5 22 0:33:14.7 0:33:34.1 10:43/M

13 Jacob Law Moses Lake 789 16 23 0:33:21.2 0:33:26.5 10:45/M

14 Tanner Webb Moses Lake 5525 7 25 0:33:31.4 0:33:33.8 10:49/M

15 Elliot McAtee Moses Lake 787 13 28 0:37:28.8 0:37:46.5 12:05/M

16 Jaydyn Johnson Moses Lake 788 13 30 0:42:47.1 0:43:17.9 13:48/M

17 Drayson Nighswonger Moses Lake 5524 6 31 0:43:10.5 0:43:12.3 13:55/M

18 Patrick Webb Moses Lake 5528 9 32 0:43:29.2 0:43:32.1 14:02/M

19 Tyler Knapp Moses Lake 5574 20 33 0:44:09.3 0:44:22.8 14:15/M

20 Connor Waite Pullman 5560 7 35 0:46:40.9 0:46:53.3 15:03/M

21 Samuel O'Shea Moses Lake 5510 7 36 0:46:57.2 0:47:07.4 15:09/M

22 Jax Johnson Moses Lake 784 5 37 0:48:58.9 0:49:28.4 15:48/M

23 Liam McGowan Moses Lake 5522 2 40 0:49:33.8 0:50:02.5 15:59/M

24 Calan Thomas Moses Lake 5521 1 41 0:49:37.3 0:50:02.1 16:00/M

25 Skylar McKinsey Moses Lake 5540 5 43 0:53:38.5 0:53:53.9 17:18/M

26 Andrew Rowley Moses Lake 5526 8 44 0:56:28.1 0:57:01.9 18:13/M

27 Carson Ray Ephrata 5509 2 45 0:56:51.9 0:57:26.8 18:20/M

28 Hunter Talbot Moses Lake 786 13 47 0:58:32.8 0:59:09.5 18:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Danny Spies Moses lake 791 26 9 0:28:07.3 0:28:13.9 9:04/M

2 Nick Stewart Moses Lake 790 24 18 0:31:50.6 0:32:00.5 10:16/M

3 Darrel Jensen Moses Lake 793 30 34 0:44:42.9 0:45:24.5 14:25/M

4 Brian Johnson Moses Lake 794 34 38 0:48:58.9 0:49:29.6 15:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Olson Moses Lake 5545 41 1 0:19:49.5 0:19:50.2 6:24/M

2 Tom Scheffer Pasco 5558 40 3 0:25:54.0 0:26:05.7 8:21/M

3 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 795 40 6 0:26:05.0 0:26:11.4 8:25/M

4 Barry Lawson Moses Lake 5570 43 8 0:27:56.5 0:28:08.8 9:01/M

5 Doug Stanford Moses Lake 729 50 15 0:30:19.1 0:30:47.2 9:47/M

6 Matthew Sanzone Moses Lake 5501 48 16 0:30:21.0 0:30:30.2 9:47/M

7 Christian O'Shea Moses Lake 5500 47 20 0:32:09.2 0:32:19.9 10:22/M

8 Jason Green Moses Lake 796 41 24 0:33:22.6 0:33:42.5 10:46/M

9 Scott Griffith Moses Lake 798 43 27 0:36:26.0 0:36:51.9 11:45/M

10 Jason McGowan Moses Lake 5503 49 39 0:49:32.8 0:50:01.3 15:59/M

11 Jason Ray Ephrata 797 41 46 0:56:54.6 0:57:26.6 18:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Steve Vela Moses Lake 5537 52 7 0:26:05.9 0:26:08.6 8:25/M

2 Jay Dickinson Moses Lake 5504 51 26 0:34:54.9 0:35:12.5 11:15/M

3 Philip Simons Moses Lake 5505 57 29 0:39:44.7 0:39:58.5 12:49/M

4 Dennis Hubbard Odessa 5506 58 42 0:53:02.5 0:53:43.3 17:06/M

*Overall place within 

gender.

Male 51 and Over

Male 22 to 39

Male 40 to 50
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 713 43 F 1 36-45 0:45:57.6 0:46:00.2 7:25/M

2 Jeremy Vasquez Ephrata 724 28 M 1 1-29 0:47:46.4 0:47:48.6 7:42/M

3 Jacob McGowan Moses Lake 723 25 M 2 1-29 0:50:18.0 0:50:48.4 8:07/M

4 Cassi Stanford Oak Harbor 5541 22 F 1 1-25 0:50:34.1 0:50:54.6 8:09/M

5 Tony Webb Moses Lake 5502 49 M 1 30-49 0:52:09.9 0:52:19.7 8:25/M

6 Jeffery Ediger Moses Lake 726 39 M 2 30-49 0:52:49.1 0:52:51.3 8:31/M

7 Kristi Juette Moses Lake 705 37 F 2 36-45 0:53:16.5 0:53:20.8 8:35/M

8 Terri Brice Moses Lake 718 55 F 1 46-99 0:53:48.9 0:53:57.3 8:41/M

9 Laura Hanses Kennewick 5561 53 F 2 46-99 0:56:50.2 0:56:51.8 9:10/M

10 Gonzalo Gomez Moses Lake 727 44 M 3 30-49 0:58:22.2 0:58:28.1 9:25/M

11 Norbert Owart Ellensburg 5554 63 M 1 50-99 0:59:06.6 0:59:10.9 9:32/M

12 Eduard Hanin Moses Lake 721 12 M 3 1-29 1:01:01.6 1:01:10.4 9:50/M

13 Kerri Richens Moses Lake 5534 66 F 3 46-99 1:01:07.8 1:01:18.1 9:51/M

14 Michelle Busching Moses Lake 700 32 F 1 26-35 1:01:31.4 1:01:37.1 9:55/M

15 Jeff Allen Ephrata 728 48 M 4 30-49 1:01:38.0 1:02:13.8 9:56/M

16 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake 711 40 F 3 36-45 1:01:46.9 1:01:51.6 9:58/M

17 Kayla Stephens Moses lake 702 33 F 2 26-35 1:01:47.3 1:01:51.6 9:58/M

18 Janet Huber Moses Lake 715 48 F 4 46-99 1:02:45.8 1:02:56.1 10:07/M

19 LaDena Christensen Pugh Moses Lake 5544 38 F 4 36-45 1:03:01.5 1:03:15.1 10:10/M

20 Sandy Stanford Moses Lake 714 48 F 5 46-99 1:03:07.2 1:03:29.1 10:11/M

21 Darcie Pope Moses Lake 712 40 F 5 36-45 1:03:25.8 1:03:35.2 10:14/M

22 Holly Miller Moses Lake 704 34 F 3 26-35 1:08:52.1 1:09:06.2 11:06/M

23 Erin Allen Ephrata 709 39 F 6 36-45 1:11:46.1 1:12:22.7 11:35/M

24 Vera Hanin Moses Lake 701 32 F 4 26-35 1:11:58.6 1:12:06.5 11:36/M

25 Alvena Mcclintick Moses Lake 703 34 F 5 26-35 1:12:46.7 1:12:51.5 11:44/M

26 Kristi Hofheins Moses Lake 5535 43 F 7 36-45 1:14:20.3 1:14:30.5 11:59/M

27 Kerry Archer Moses Lake 698 28 F 6 26-35 1:16:44.1 1:17:08.5 12:23/M

28 Danyel Allred Royal City 710 39 F 8 36-45 1:17:24.3 1:17:24.7 12:29/M

29 Paul Gaffney Moses Lake 730 60 M 2 50-99 1:17:54.9 1:18:30.2 12:34/M

30 Tina Mullings Ephrata 707 38 F 9 36-45 1:27:24.9 1:27:43.6 14:06/M

31 Jennifer deLeon Moses Lake 706 37 F 10 36-45 1:27:25.9 1:27:43.6 14:06/M

32 Chelsea Cassiano Moses Lake 699 31 F 7 26-35 1:32:41.9 1:33:06.3 14:57/M

33 Laura Cromer Moses Lake 5555 53 F 6 46-99 1:40:35.3 1:40:56.5 16:13/M

34 Lynne Sherfey Moses Lake 5556 53 F 7 46-99 1:40:36.0 1:40:57.3 16:14/M

35 Patricia Vasquez Moses lake 717 51 F 8 46-99 1:47:37.8 1:48:08.2 17:21/M

36 Courtney Vasquez Moses Lake 697 24 F 2 1-25 1:47:39.4 1:48:07.8 17:22/M

Saturday, April 04, 2015
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2015

10K Overall Finish List
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cassi Stanford Oak Harbor 5541 22 2 0:50:34.1 0:50:54.6 8:09/M

2 Courtney Vasquez Moses Lake 697 24 27 1:47:39.4 1:48:07.8 17:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Michelle Busching Moses lake 700 32 7 1:01:31.4 1:01:37.1 9:55/M

2 Kayla Stephens Moses lake 702 33 9 1:01:47.3 1:01:51.6 9:58/M

3 Holly Miller Moses Lake 704 34 14 1:08:52.1 1:09:06.2 11:06/M

4 Vera Hanin Moses Lake 701 32 16 1:11:58.6 1:12:06.5 11:36/M

5 Alvena Mcclintick Moses Lake 703 34 17 1:12:46.7 1:12:51.5 11:44/M

6 Kerry Archer Moses Lake 698 28 19 1:16:44.1 1:17:08.5 12:23/M

7 Chelsea Cassiano Moses Lake 699 31 23 1:32:41.9 1:33:06.3 14:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 713 43 1 0:45:57.6 0:46:00.2 7:25/M

2 Kristi Juette Moses Lake 705 37 3 0:53:16.5 0:53:20.8 8:35/M

3 Juanita Smouse Moses Lake 711 40 8 1:01:46.9 1:01:51.6 9:58/M

4 LaDena Christensen Pugh Moses Lake 5544 38 11 1:03:01.5 1:03:15.1 10:10/M

5 Darcie Pope Moses Lake 712 40 13 1:03:25.8 1:03:35.2 10:14/M

6 Erin Allen Ephrata 709 39 15 1:11:46.1 1:12:22.7 11:35/M

7 Kristi Hofheins Moses Lake 5535 43 18 1:14:20.3 1:14:30.5 11:59/M

8 Danyel Allred Royal City 710 39 20 1:17:24.3 1:17:24.7 12:29/M

9 Tina Mullings Ephrata 707 38 21 1:27:24.9 1:27:43.6 14:06/M

10 Jennifer deLeon Moses Lake 706 37 22 1:27:25.9 1:27:43.6 14:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Terri Brice Moses Lake 718 55 4 0:53:48.9 0:53:57.3 8:41/M

2 Laura Hanses Kennewick 5561 53 5 0:56:50.2 0:56:51.8 9:10/M

3 Kerri Richens Moses Lake 5534 66 6 1:01:07.8 1:01:18.1 9:51/M

4 Janet Huber Moses Lake 715 48 10 1:02:45.8 1:02:56.1 10:07/M

5 Sandy Stanford Moses Lake 714 48 12 1:03:07.2 1:03:29.1 10:11/M

6 Laura Cromer Moses Lake 5555 53 24 1:40:35.3 1:40:56.5 16:13/M

7 Lynne Sherfey Moses Lake 5556 53 25 1:40:36.0 1:40:57.3 16:14/M

8 Patricia Vasquez Moses Lake 717 51 26 1:47:37.8 1:48:08.2 17:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jeremy Vasquez Ephrata 724 28 1 0:47:46.4 0:47:48.6 7:42/M

2 Jacob McGowan Moses Lake 723 25 2 0:50:18.0 0:50:48.4 8:07/M

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2015

10K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, April 04, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 and Under

Female 26 to 35

Female 36 to 45

Female 46 and Over

Male 29 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

3 Eduard Hanin Moses Lake 721 12 7 1:01:01.6 1:01:10.4 9:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tony Webb Moses Lake 5502 49 3 0:52:09.9 0:52:19.7 8:25/M

2 Jeffery Ediger Moses Lake 726 39 4 0:52:49.1 0:52:51.3 8:31/M

3 Gonzalo Gomez Moses Lake 727 44 5 0:58:22.2 0:58:28.1 9:25/M

4 Jeff Allen Ephrata 728 48 8 1:01:38.0 1:02:13.8 9:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Norbert Owart Ellensburg 5554 63 6 0:59:06.6 0:59:10.9 9:32/M

2 Paul Gaffney Moses Lake 730 60 9 1:17:54.9 1:18:30.2 12:34/M

*Overall place within 

gender.

Male 50 and Over

Male 30 to 49

10K Age Group Page 9 of 12



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Birkin Owart Ellensburg 5553 25 M 1 1-26 1:19:27.8 1:19:27.8 6:04/M

2 Mitch Molitor Moses Lake 5549 46 M 1 43-99 1:25:45.8 1:25:46.6 6:33/M

3 Kazuki Nakamura Moses Lake 678 20 M 2 1-26 1:31:56.4 1:31:59.1 7:01/M

4 Dan Murray Spokane 695 56 M 2 43-99 1:32:19.7 1:32:24.4 7:03/M

5 Kenji Yoshimura Chanute 684 21 M 3 1-26 1:37:46.4 1:37:50.7 7:28/M

6 Joseph Akers Moses Lake 691 42 M 1 27-42 1:38:14.4 1:38:16.2 7:30/M

7 Nathanael Stanford Moses Lake 722 19 M 4 1-26 1:40:40.6 1:40:43.5 7:41/M

8 Shohei Shimizu Moses Lake 680 20 M 5 1-26 1:42:28.4 1:42:33.3 7:49/M

9 Allycia Green Moses Lake 668 32 F 1 1-36 1:42:47.4 1:42:53.7 7:51/M

10 Adolf Vasquez Moses Lake 693 52 M 3 43-99 1:45:44.6 1:45:49.8 8:04/M

11 Eric LaFontaine Moses Lake 690 41 M 2 27-42 1:47:08.6 1:47:14.4 8:11/M

12 Cora Sturzl Malaga 674 51 F 1 37-52 1:47:43.0 1:47:43.8 8:13/M

13 Derek Tyree Medical Lake 692 51 M 4 43-99 1:48:02.5 1:48:07.3 8:15/M

14 Chris Tennant Pullman 694 54 M 5 43-99 1:48:43.3 1:48:50.7 8:18/M

15 Sonia Tonnemaker Royal City 676 54 F 1 53-99 1:50:12.1 1:50:13.5 8:25/M

16 Toshiki Yamada Othello 683 20 M 6 1-26 1:50:33.8 1:50:38.8 8:26/M

17 Satoshi Taihaku Moses Lake 681 20 M 7 1-26 1:51:26.9 1:51:33.1 8:30/M

18 Julie Harper Moses Lake 5552 48 F 2 37-52 1:51:32.2 1:51:38.8 8:31/M

19 Tobi Miller Moses Lake 671 36 F 2 1-36 1:52:19.6 1:52:22.8 8:34/M

20 Megan Murphy Yakima 672 40 F 3 37-52 1:53:08.1 1:53:10.2 8:38/M

21 Ginger Merrell Moses Lake 670 36 F 3 1-36 1:53:38.0 1:53:40.6 8:40/M

22 Jennifer Gahringer Wenatchee 667 31 F 4 1-36 1:54:09.6 1:54:12.7 8:43/M

23 Marie Molitor Moses Lake 5548 33 F 5 1-36 1:55:04.6 1:55:11.8 8:47/M

24 John Johnson Moses Lake 688 32 M 3 27-42 1:55:26.8 1:55:29.7 8:49/M

25 Kazuki Inui Moses Lake 686 23 M 8 1-26 2:00:04.7 2:00:11.6 9:10/M

26 Yuta Kimura Moses Lake 687 26 M 9 1-26 2:02:27.3 2:02:31.2 9:21/M

27 Jennifer Davis Meridian 5550 33 F 6 1-36 2:02:29.4 2:02:37.3 9:21/M

28 Kimberley Overturf Spokane 669 33 F 7 1-36 2:04:40.6 2:04:42.2 9:31/M

29 Zami Wilson Pullman 675 51 F 4 37-52 2:05:19.6 2:05:27.2 9:34/M

30 Munetaka Morishita Moses Lake 685 23 M 10 1-26 2:09:30.9 2:09:36.7 9:53/M

31 Ryuji Matsuda Moses Lake 679 20 M 11 1-26 2:09:33.0 2:09:35.9 9:53/M

32 Masahiko Shinto Moses Lake 682 20 M 12 1-26 2:21:31.9 2:21:35.7 10:48/M

33 Jennifer Charpentier Moses Lake 673 49 F 5 37-52 2:25:27.0 2:25:29.6 11:06/M

34 Hireko Murakawa Moses Lake 5551 22 M 13 1-26 2:31:47.5 2:31:54.8 11:35/M

35 Patrick Budde Yakima 689 39 M 4 27-42 2:36:53.9 2:37:02.8 11:59/M

36 Pam Scott Richland 677 66 F 2 53-99 2:38:34.0 2:38:43.1 12:06/M

Saturday, April 04, 2015
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2015

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Allycia Green Moses Lake 668 32 1 42:47.4 42:53.7 7:51/M

2 Tobi Miller Moses Lake 671 36 5 52:19.6 52:22.8 8:34/M

3 Ginger Merrell Moses Lake 670 36 7 53:38.0 53:40.6 8:40/M

4 Jennifer Gahringer Wenatchee 667 31 8 54:09.6 54:12.7 8:43/M

5 Marie Molitor Moses Lake 5548 33 9 55:04.6 55:11.8 8:47/M
6 Jennifer Davis Meridian 5550 33 10 02:29.4 02:37.3 9:21/M

7 Kimberley Overturf Spokane 669 33 11 04:40.6 04:42.2 9:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cora Sturzl Malaga 674 51 2 47:43.0 47:43.8 8:13/M

2 Julie Harper Moses Lake 5552 48 4 51:32.2 51:38.8 8:31/M
3 Megan Murphy Yakima 672 40 6 53:08.1 53:10.2 8:38/M

4 Zami Wilson Pullman 675 51 12 05:19.6 05:27.2 9:34/M

5 Jennifer Charpentier Moses Lake 673 49 13 25:27.0 25:29.6 11:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sonia Tonnemaker Royal City 676 54 3 50:12.1 50:13.5 8:25/M

2 Pam Scott Richland 677 66 14 38:34.0 38:43.1 12:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Birkin Owart Ellensburg 5553 25 1 19:27.8 19:27.8 6:04/M

2 Kazuki Nakamura Moses Lake 678 20 3 31:56.4 31:59.1 7:01/M

3 Kenji Yoshimura Chanute 684 21 5 37:46.4 37:50.7 7:28/M
4 Nathanael Stanford Moses Lake 722 19 7 40:40.6 40:43.5 7:41/M

5 Shohei Shimizu Moses Lake 680 20 8 42:28.4 42:33.3 7:49/M

6 Toshiki Yamada Othello 683 20 13 50:33.8 50:38.8 8:26/M

7 Satoshi Taihaku Moses Lake 681 20 14 51:26.9 51:33.1 8:30/M

8 Kazuki Inui Moses Lake 686 23 16 00:04.7 00:11.6 9:10/M

9 Yuta Kimura Moses Lake 687 26 17 02:27.3 02:31.2 9:21/M

10 Munetaka Morishita Moses Lake 685 23 18 09:30.9 09:36.7 9:53/M

11 Ryuji Matsuda Moses Lake 679 20 19 09:33.0 09:35.9 9:53/M

12 Masahiko Shinto Moses Lake 682 20 20 21:31.9 21:35.7 10:48/M

13 Hireko Murakawa Moses Lake 5551 22 21 31:47.5 31:54.8 11:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joseph Akers Moses Lake 691 42 6 38:14.4 38:16.2 7:30/M

2 Eric LaFontaine Moses Lake 690 41 10 47:08.6 47:14.4 8:11/M

3 John Johnson Moses Lake 688 32 15 55:26.8 55:29.7 8:49/M

4 Patrick Budde Yakima 689 39 22 36:53.9 37:02.8 11:59/M

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2015

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, April 04, 2015
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 26 and Under

Male 27 to 42

Female 36 and Under

Female 37 to 52

Female 53 and Over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mitch Molitor Moses Lake 5549 46 2 25:45.8 25:46.6 6:33/M

2 Dan Murray Spokane 695 56 4 32:19.7 32:24.4 7:03/M

3 Adolf Vasquez Moses Lake 693 52 9 45:44.6 45:49.8 8:04/M

4 Derek Tyree Medical Lake 692 51 11 48:02.5 48:07.3 8:15/M

5 Chris Tennant Pullman 694 54 12 48:43.3 48:50.7 8:18/M

*Overall place 

within gender.

Male 43 and Over
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